
Functional classicism next to El Retiro
Park

DETAILS ATTRIBUTES

Central heating

Concealed air conditioning

Doorman

Equipped kitchen

Furnished

Reference

Price

Built area

Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Location

THSSESMAD0597

1.490.000€

135 sqm

2

3

Salamanca-Goya-Retiro

Contact us: +34 91 308 40 50 | info@thesibarist.com

Separate laundry room

Thermal and acoustic insulationLocal property tax 1.296€

164€Condominium fee



Contact us: +34 91 308 40 50 | info@thesibarist.com




